
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
l-ocal Govemment Lnginccring Depafi ment

Ofljce of the [xecutivc Engineer
Disrrict: Chandpur.
\r\\,w.leed.sov.bd

lvlemo No- 46.02.1300.000-07.001.23-2973 Dated: 0911012023

e-Tender Notice Number: 3012023-24

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www,eorocure,oov,bd) for the procurement of following Tender ID & Schemes.

Dated: 0911012023

Tender
ID No,

Name of Scheme Tender
14ethod

Document Se ling
Last Date & Time

fender OpenlnE
Date

878803 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/DW-1 60

lmprcvement of Zamzam Jarne trlosque under West Ballhuba Unlon lLatitud€: 23.1869504 Longitudel
90.73464501 Faridq an i UDazih. Distrcl: ChandDur.

LTI\,1 2510-2423
up to 4 00 P[/

26-14-2423

878804 Package No. GSlD.2/CDP/0W.1 61

lmprovement oi Jamalpur Al Janre fi,losque under Paikpara Norlh

90.7950081 Faridoani tlDazila. Districl: ChandoLr
Union ILaltude: 23.133169 Longitude:

LTIM 25.10-2023
up to 4100 PM

26-1A-2023

878805 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/DW.162
mprovement of Noapara Jame Mosque under Paikpara Norh Unon llalrtude: 23152027 Longltude:
90 306S39lFardoaniLlDaz la. Distct Chandour

LTIV 25-10-2423
up to 4:00 PXI

26-14.2423

878806 Package No. GSlD.2/CDP/DW.l63
lmprovernent of Norlh Santoshpur Elahi Box Jame Masjit under East Chadukh a Unlon lLatitude: 23 087909
Lonqitude 90.7234841 Far dqani U pazila, Distrct Chandour.

tTl\4 25.10.2423
up to 4 00 Pi/

26 10 2023

878807 Package No. 0SlD.2/CDP/DW-1 64
lmprcvement of East Larua Batush Sharaf Jame 1\,4aslit !nder West Chard!khia Un on [Latitude: 23 0905243
Lonqltrde: 90.71209161 Faidqani lJDazila Djstrlct ChandDur.

LT[,1 25 1A-2023

Lrp to 4 00 PM

26.14-2023

878809 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/DW-1 65
lmprcvement of Noid Biswakatali Raifun khwan Jarne I\,,lasiit under West Chardukha Unon [LaUtlde:
23.093271 LonOitude 90.69345461 Faridqani Upazila, District Chandpur.

LTIV 25.10-2023

up to 4 00 PIvl

26-1A-2023

878810 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/DW-1 66

Lmprovemenl of Purbo Alonia Sri Sri Ram Gob nd Harishava lvlondir under East Chardukhia Union lLatitude:
23 0582256 Longituder 90.74031821 Faridqani Upazlla, District Chandpur.

LT[4 25-10-2423

up to 4:00 Pl\.,l

26.14-2423

878811 Package No, GSlD,2/CDP/0W.167
lmprovement of Balithuba Bazar Kend ya iame tr4osque under Balithuba Union lLatitude: 23197611
Long tuder90 7649961 Faridgant tjpaziia Dislrict Chandpur.

LT]!I 25-14,2023
up to 4:00 Ptl

26 10 2023

878812 Package No. GSlD.2/CDP/DW-1 68
lmprcvement oi Paikpara Baitul Amin Jame Mosque under Paikpara Noft Union llatjtudet 23.1735713
Longitudei 90.7670331 Faridqani Ll pazila District Chandpu r.

LTI\,4 25.10.2023
up to 4 00 Pll

26-10-2423

878813 Package No. GSID'2/CDP/0W-169
lmprovementof lMulpara Nilam Kachad KheyaghatJame l\,4osque under Balilhuba Un on [Latitude: 23 215515
Lonqitudei 90.7718011 Fandqani Llpazia, District Chandpur

LTIVl 25,10-2t23
up to 4:00 Pil

26-14-2423

878814 Package No. GSlD.2/CDP/0W.170
lmprovemenl oi South Krishnapur Khan Bari Jame trlosque ufdfi Baithuba Union

Lonqitude: 90.7533861 Faridqanl Upazila, Dstict ChandpLrr
llattude 23 199686

LTII 25-14,2423
up to 4:00 Pl\4

2614.2023

878815 Package No. GSl0.2/CDP/DW.171
lmprovement of Bisharband Sardar Bari Jame llosque under Paikpara

Longilude: 90 8024061 Faridqanl Upazila. Dstrict Chandpur
Norh Ljnion lLatitude: 23.147053

LTX/ 25 1A 2423

uplo4:00 PM

1A-2423

878816 Package No. GSl0.2iCDPloW.172
lmprcvement of Kalr Bazar Cenlerl Jame l\,4osque under Faridganj South Union llalilude: 23.0991988
Lonqitude: 90 74576981 Faridqani lJpazrla, Dislricl Chandpur.

LTX,4 25 1A 2023
uplo4:00 PM

26.10.2023

878817 Packase No. GSl0.2/CDP/DW.173
lr! provement of Ghan a Darbar Sh arif Jame l\,losq ue under East Gupt Union fLaltude: 23 167501 I Long itude:
90.8619906lFardqani tloazla Dslrici: Chand!ur.

LT[,4

up lo 4 00 P[,4

10 202325 26-10-2023

878818 Package No. GSID.2iCDPloW.1 74
lmprovernent of [4ohammadia Ansaria jvizhi Bari Jame lvlosque under Faidganj Pourashava Union lLatitudei
23.140 Lonoituder 90.7561 Fa doanl Upazila, District Chandpur.

LTI\1 25.1A-2023
up to 4 00 PI\il

26 10 2023

878820 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/0W.175
lmprovement oi Soulh Kasiara Baitul Aman Jame l\,4osque under Faridganj Pourashava Union llatitude:
23.128 Lonoltude: 90.7481 Faridqani Upazila, Dislricli ChandDur.

LTI,I 25-10.2423
up to 4:00 PN,I

26,14,2A23

818821 Package No, GSID.2iCDPlDW.1 76
lmprovernent of East Kasiara Jame lvlosque under Faridganj Pourashava Union lLattude: 23.131
90.7561 Farldqani UDazila. Diskict: ChandDUr.

Long tude
LTI\TI 25-14-2023

up to 4 00 PIr4

2610-2023

878822 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/0W-1 77

mprovement of Rupsha Sumon Bepar Bari Jame lvlosque under Rupsa Noah Unon llatitude: 23135
Lonqitude 90.7821 Faridaani Uoazia Dstricl: Chandour

LTIVl 25-10,2A23
upto400PM

26.14-2423

878823 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/0W.178
mprovemenl of Gabdergaon Eidgah under Rupsa Union [Latitude 23 120 Longitude 90 770] Fardqanj
UpaziLa, Diskrct Chandpur

LTlr'l 25.10-2A23
up to 4100 P[/]

26-14-2423

818824 Package No. GSlD.2/C0Pi 0W.179
mprovemenl of Pufuo Safua Pandit Bal Jame Mosque under Fardqanl Pou6shava Llnion Jlatitude: 23 128
Lonqitude 90.7351 Far dq ani Uoaz la. Dlsb'ict: Ch andour

LTl,,l 25.10-2423

up to 4:00 PNI

26.1A.2423

818825 Package No. GSlD.2/CDPi 0W.180
lmprovement of Ramdaser Bagh Ba tul Shadi Jame lMosque under Palkpara SoLrth Unioi lLatitude: 23.144842
Lonqilude. 90.7746181 Faridqani Upazia. Distrjct Chandow

LTI,I 2510-2423
up to 4:00 PM

26.14.2423

(M.r-rossarn)render Not ce 2022-23l15

Bangladesh



Tender D

No

NameofScheme Tender
Nlethod

Documenl Sellng
Last Date & Time

Tender Opening
Date

878826 Package No, GSID'2iCDP/DW.1 81

lrnprovement of Shahpur Bepari Bari Eidhah under Paikpara Soulh Union [Lalitude: 23.14756017 Longilude

90.7619571 Faridoani UDazi a. District ChandDur.

LTM 25-14.2023
up to 4:00 P[4

26-10-2023

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted n the Natonal e'GP porta and no offline/hard coples wil be accepted. To submit e-
Tender, registration in the National e GP System Portal (htto://\a,ww.eorocure.oov.bd) is required.

The fees for download ng the e-Tender Documents from the Nauonal e-GP System portal have to be deposited onLine through any registered Banks
branchs. Further informaUon and gu del nes are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP he pdesk (helodesk@eorocure.oov.bd) or Call

Tel Phone : 0841-63375

daPe"
E\ecutive Engineer

LGED, Chandpur
(xen.chandpur@lged.gov.bd)

Phone: 0841 63375, 63826 (FAx)

t4emo No -46.02.1300.000.07.01.23'2973/1(10) Dated | 09/10/2023

Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action to:

01. Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargoan, Sher E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka.

02. Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Chittagong Division, Chittagong.

03. Additional Chief Engineer (Implementation), LGED,LGED Bhaban, Agargoan, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka.

04. Superintending Engineer, LGED, Comilla Region, Comilla,

05. The Project Director, General Social Infrastructure Development Project (GSIDP), LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207

06. 0eputy Commissioner/ Superintendent of Police, Distrid Chandpur.

07, Executive Fngineer, LGED, Comilla/B.Baria.

08, Upazila Engineer, LGED, Ljpazila: ..... District: Chandpur.

09. The Advertisement lvlanager, The Daily Shapoth, Chandpur. He is requested to publish the advedisement in the paper, one day/one

timeinall addition,3 Colm-13 interior pages of the paperon betote lll70l2023. He is also requested to deliver 3(three) copes to

the undersigned, just after publication. The bill would bepaid on avallability offund. Enclosedr Advertisement-2 (Two) Copies.

10. Notice board.

@r"P
(Md. Ahasan Kabir)

Executive Enqineer
LGED, Chandpur.

(r.4. hos$ n)Tender Nonce 2022-23/36


